
100% Polyester Microfleece Fabric:

280gsmWeight:

S - 2XLSizes:

chest cms
length cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Anti pill finish
• Smooth surface, ease of decoration
• Front welted zip pockets
• Binding detail at neck, hem and armhole
• Soft stand collar
• Full length front self coloured zip
• Back neck loop
• Side vents for ease of movement
• Matches Men's H855

48
60

51
62

54
64

S M L

Country of Origin:

61023090

Commodity Code:

57
66

60
68

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

S M L

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

XL 2XL

To Fit:

Anti-Pill Microfleece

H856

SLEEVELESS MICRO FLEECE

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately, 
Wash and dry inside out, Cool iron on reverse, Tumble dry on 
low temperature



H856

SLEEVELESS MICRO FLEECE

Black 296C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:




