SLEEVELESS MICRO FLEECE



Fabric: 100% Polyester Microfleece

Anti-Pill Microfleece

Weight: 280gsm S - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • Anti pill finish

• Smooth surface, ease of decoration

• Front welted zip pockets

• Binding detail at neck, hem and armhole

• Soft stand collar

• Full length front self coloured zip

• Back neck loop

• Side vents for ease of movement

• Matches Men's H855

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately, Wash and dry inside out, Cool iron on reverse, Tumble dry on low temperature

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 61023090

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
chest cms	48	51	54	57	60
lenath cms	60	62	64	66	68

To Fit:

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107





Pantone Guide:

Black 296C BLACK NAVY